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1 832 Bachor Konstantin Germany 0:19:34 (2) 1:44 0:55:27 (2) 0:52 0:34:51 (1) 1:52:28

2 800 Birngruber Christian Austria 0:20:06 (3) 2:01 0:56:29 (3) 0:57 0:35:15 (3) 1:54:49

3 825 Celerier Hugo France 0:20:22 (7) 1:46 0:57:49 (7) 0:48 0:35:34 (6) 1:56:20

4 826 Gillodts Guillaume France 0:20:21 (6) 2:01 0:57:31 (5) 0:54 0:35:58 (10) 1:56:47

5 834 Storath Lukas Germany 0:21:49 (17) 1:46 0:57:59 (8) 0:47 0:35:11 (2) 1:57:34

6 801 Ruttmann Paul Austria 0:23:00 (26) 1:55 0:55:22 (1) 0:55 0:36:40 (13) 1:57:55

7 836 Frommhold Jens Germany 0:21:18 (14) 2:00 0:58:17 (10) 0:48 0:35:52 (9) 1:58:18

8 814 Wainer Jan Czech Republic 0:20:27 (12) 2:02 0:59:09 (14) 0:58 0:36:41 (14) 1:59:19

9 827 Le Hir Nicolas France 0:19:31 (1) 1:41 0:58:47 (13) 0:52 0:38:39 (24) 1:59:33

10 835 Fritzenschaft Julian Germany 0:20:22 (8) 1:50 0:59:19 (16) 0:45 0:35:21 (4) 1:59:39 *

11 837 Reuter Fabian Germany 0:20:08 (5) 1:52 0:59:34 (18) 0:51 0:37:15 (16) 1:59:41

12 833 Mannweiler Daniel Germany 0:22:51 (22) 1:46 0:58:40 (12) 0:48 0:35:38 (7) 1:59:45

13 802 Buxhofer Matthias Austria 0:23:42 (34) 1:43 0:57:04 (4) 0:52 0:36:32 (11) 1:59:55

14 828 Vieville Francky France 0:20:24 (10) 1:56 0:59:19 (15) 0:53 0:35:23 (5) 1:59:57 *

15 824 Fanovard Xavier France 0:21:17 (13) 1:51 0:58:30 (11) 0:57 0:38:17 (20) 2:00:55

16 819 Andreasen Bjarke Naesby Denmark 0:21:27 (16) 1:55 0:58:15 (9) 0:49 0:38:32 (23) 2:01:00

17 818 Minarik Petr Czech Republic 0:23:04 (27) 2:37 1:01:23 (28) 0:59 0:35:50 (8) 2:03:55

18 866 Ellenkamp Merijn Netherlands 0:20:06 (4) 1:51 0:59:41 (19) 1:01 0:39:25 (28) 2:04:07 *

19 809 Weytjens Roland Belgium 0:23:05 (29) 2:14 0:59:33 (17) 0:56 0:38:31 (22) 2:04:20

20 815 Kozel Tomas Czech Republic 0:22:28 (18) 2:06 1:02:21 (31) 0:50 0:36:36 (12) 2:04:23

21 844 Free Karl United Kingdom 0:23:38 (33) 1:53 1:00:00 (20) 0:54 0:38:14 (19) 2:04:41

22 803 Moucka Martin Austria 0:22:42 (19) 1:55 1:00:25 (22) 1:00 0:39:12 (25) 2:05:15

23 865 Collet Nicolas Monaco 0:25:14 (40) 2:06 1:00:49 (27) 0:48 0:36:49 (15) 2:05:48

24 822 Andres Claus Baek Denmark 0:23:08 (31) 2:05 1:00:23 (21) 1:07 0:39:12 (26) 2:05:57

25 808 Amato Raphael Belgium 0:22:50 (21) 2:04 1:00:41 (25) 1:04 0:37:19 (17) 2:06:00 *

26 845 Pryke Andy United Kingdom 0:20:25 (11) 2:07 1:02:42 (33) 1:04 0:40:14 (33) 2:06:34

27 821 Kristensen Mikael Kriegbaum Denmark 0:21:22 (15) 2:17 1:01:38 (29) 1:01 0:41:06 (42) 2:07:25
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28 823 Schosler Martin Denmark 0:23:00 (25) 2:09 1:01:53 (30) 1:07 0:41:03 (41) 2:09:14

29 868 Prins Ronald Netherlands 0:23:06 (30) 1:51 1:04:43 (46) 0:55 0:39:33 (29) 2:10:10

30 874 Olden   Havard Fagervold Norway 0:23:45 (35) 2:16 1:03:26 (39) 1:14 0:39:36 (31) 2:10:17

31 881 Jan Holiga Slovakia 0:27:10 (47) 2:17 1:02:54 (35) 1:01 0:37:25 (18) 2:10:48

32 820 Straszek Carsten David Denmark 0:22:50 (20) 1:51 1:04:17 (42) 0:57 0:40:55 (39) 2:10:52

33 884 Reichmuth Walter Switzerland 0:22:58 (23) 2:16 1:04:14 (41) 1:05 0:40:23 (35) 2:10:58

34 849 Marshall Jonathon United Kingdom 0:26:55 (45) 2:19 0:57:46 (6) 1:09 0:43:02 (50) 2:11:13

35 862 Comastri Claudio Italy 0:23:05 (28) 2:10 1:04:35 (45) 1:06 0:40:54 (38) 2:11:51

36 848 Martin Richard United Kingdom 0:26:25 (43) 2:00 1:02:31 (32) 1:03 0:40:11 (32) 2:12:11

37 816 Materna Jan Czech Republic 0:24:02 (37) 2:07 1:04:53 (47) 1:04 0:40:47 (37) 2:12:55

38 847 Chubb Jason United Kingdom 0:26:20 (42) 2:29 1:02:46 (34) 1:07 0:40:17 (34) 2:12:59

39 805 Winter Reinhard Austria 0:24:14 (38) 1:52 1:04:07 (40) 0:56 0:40:31 (36) 2:13:41 *

40 876 Rischman Sebastian Norway 0:29:59 (57) 2:32 1:00:41 (26) 1:26 0:39:14 (27) 2:13:55

41 846 Webster Karl United Kingdom 0:23:09 (32) 2:06 1:06:34 (51) 1:06 0:41:47 (47) 2:14:44

42 885 Duft Silvan Switzerland 0:27:57 (51) 2:02 1:05:20 (48) 0:59 0:38:26 (21) 2:14:45

43 858 Kiss Adam Hungary 0:20:22 (9) 1:56 1:09:21 (59) 0:58 0:42:09 (48) 2:14:48

44 875 Hansen Mats Nagelsen Norway 0:25:14 (39) 2:19 1:03:19 (38) 1:03 0:42:52 (49) 2:14:49

45 882 Lukas Zamecnik Slovakia 0:23:59 (36) 2:08 1:07:28 (54) 0:56 0:40:58 (40) 2:15:31

46 879 Pavol Bernik Slovakia 0:27:11 (48) 2:09 1:03:14 (37) 1:09 0:41:46 (46) 2:15:31

47 811 Djiakoyris Andreas Cyprus 0:27:02 (46) 2:10 1:04:25 (43) 0:59 0:41:14 (44) 2:15:52

48 817 Novacek Ivan Czech Republic 0:27:56 (50) 2:21 1:00:27 (23) 1:11 0:44:47 (53) 2:16:43

49 886 Brassel Jörg Switzerland 0:27:59 (52) 2:17 1:03:02 (36) 0:59 0:45:13 (55) 2:19:33

50 804 Leiter Andreas Austria 0:22:58 (24) 1:54 1:00:40 (24) 0:59 0:39:33 (30) 2:20:37 *

51 861 Bonardi Manuel Italy 0:31:37 (61) 2:24 1:04:26 (44) 1:02 0:41:38 (45) 2:21:10

52 863 Artieri Fred Monaco 0:27:14 (49) 2:10 1:08:00 (56) 1:05 0:43:04 (51) 2:21:35

53 880 Radovan Cizmarik Slovakia 0:25:20 (41) 2:22 1:07:46 (55) 1:11 0:45:56 (57) 2:22:37

54 867 van der Maat Geoffrey Netherlands 0:28:23 (54) 2:16 1:05:45 (49) 1:08 0:45:40 (56) 2:23:13

55 870 Jongman Berend Netherlands 0:29:52 (56) 2:19 1:07:23 (53) 1:08 0:43:59 (52) 2:24:43
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56 871 Velduis Pim Netherlands 0:30:39 (58) 1:59 1:06:37 (52) 0:58 0:47:42 (58) 2:27:56

57 857 Bodnar Gergely Hungary 0:26:41 (44) 2:13 1:08:30 (57) 1:15 0:49:31 (59) 2:28:12

58 810 Efstathioy  Andreas Cyprus 0:33:35 (63) 3:24 1:09:33 (61) 1:26 0:41:09 (43) 2:29:08

59 859 Kovacs Laszlo Hungary 0:31:12 (59) 4:17 1:10:15 (62) 1:13 0:45:02 (54) 2:32:02

60 856 Albert Balazs Hungary 0:28:27 (55) 2:58 1:09:32 (60) 1:38 0:50:44 (62) 2:33:21

61 869 Lolkema Wietse Netherlands 0:31:13 (60) 3:05 1:06:20 (50) 1:36 0:51:23 (63) 2:33:38

62 860 Nogradi Balazs Hungary 0:33:22 (62) 2:35 1:08:36 (58) 1:26 0:49:38 (60) 2:35:38

63 864 Pesquerel Alexandre Monaco 0:28:02 (53) 3:29 1:21:54 (64) 1:25 0:50:04 (61) 2:44:57

64 812 Michail Antonioy Cyprus 0:37:29 (64) 3:05 1:16:28 (63) 1:18 0:57:53 (64) 2:56:14
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1. Germany (m) 7:48:00

Bachor Konstantin 19:34 1:44 55:27 0:52 34:51 1:52:28

Storath Lukas 21:49 1:46 57:59 0:47 35:11 1:57:34

Frommhold Jens 21:18 2:00 58:17 0:48 35:52 1:58:18

Fritzenschaft Julian 20:22 1:50 59:19 0:45 35:21 1:59:39 *

2. France (m) 7:52:38

Celerier Hugo 20:22 1:46 57:49 0:48 35:34 1:56:20

Gillodts Guillaume 20:21 2:01 57:31 0:54 35:58 1:56:47

Le Hir Nicolas 19:31 1:41 58:47 0:52 38:39 1:59:33

Vieville Francky 20:24 1:56 59:19 0:53 35:23 1:59:57 *

3. Austria (m) 7:57:56

Birngruber Christian 20:06 2:01 56:29 0:57 35:15 1:54:49

Ruttmann Paul 23:00 1:55 55:22 0:55 36:40 1:57:55

Buxhofer Matthias 23:42 1:43 57:04 0:52 36:32 1:59:55

Moucka Martin 22:42 1:55 1:00:25 1:00 39:12 2:05:15

4. Czech Republic (m) 8:20:34

Wainer Jan 20:27 2:02 59:09 0:58 36:41 1:59:19

Minarik Petr 23:04 2:37 1:01:23 0:59 35:50 2:03:55

Kozel Tomas 22:28 2:06 1:02:21 0:50 36:36 2:04:23

Materna Jan 24:02 2:07 1:04:53 1:04 40:47 2:12:55

5. Denmark (m) 8:23:38

Andreasen Bjarke Naesby 21:27 1:55 58:15 0:49 38:32 2:01:00

Andres Claus Baek 23:08 2:05 1:00:23 1:07 39:12 2:05:57

Kristensen Mikael Kriegbaum 21:22 2:17 1:01:38 1:01 41:06 2:07:25

Schosler Martin 23:00 2:09 1:01:53 1:07 41:03 2:09:14

6. United Kingdom (m) 8:34:41

Free Karl 23:38 1:53 1:00:00 0:54 38:14 2:04:41

Pryke Andy 20:25 2:07 1:02:42 1:04 40:14 2:06:34

Marshall Jonathon 26:55 2:19 57:46 1:09 43:02 2:11:13

Martin Richard 26:25 2:00 1:02:31 1:03 40:11 2:12:11

7. Netherlands (m) 9:02:14

Ellenkamp Merijn 20:06 1:51 59:41 1:01 39:25 2:04:07 *

Prins Ronald 23:06 1:51 1:04:43 0:55 39:33 2:10:10

van der Maat Geoffrey 28:23 2:16 1:05:45 1:08 45:40 2:23:13

Jongman Berend 29:52 2:19 1:07:23 1:08 43:59 2:24:43
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8. Slovakia (m) 9:04:28

Jan Holiga 27:10 2:17 1:02:54 1:01 37:25 2:10:48

Lukas Zamecnik 23:59 2:08 1:07:28 0:56 40:58 2:15:31

Pavol Bernik 27:11 2:09 1:03:14 1:09 41:46 2:15:31

Radovan Cizmarik 25:20 2:22 1:07:46 1:11 45:56 2:22:37

9. Hungary (m) 9:48:24

Kiss Adam 20:22 1:56 1:09:21 0:58 42:09 2:14:48

Bodnar Gergely 26:41 2:13 1:08:30 1:15 49:31 2:28:12

Kovacs Laszlo 31:12 4:17 1:10:15 1:13 45:02 2:32:02

Albert Balazs 28:27 2:58 1:09:32 1:38 50:44 2:33:21
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1 838 Kuhl Julia Germany 0:21:46 (3) 1:55 1:04:57 (1) 0:54 0:41:37 (2) 2:11:10

2 840 Keller Luisa Germany 0:23:48 (8) 2:02 1:05:56 (2) 0:59 0:42:00 (3) 2:14:46

3 841 Nitzge Lena Germany 0:23:52 (10) 1:48 1:07:32 (6) 0:52 0:41:07 (1) 2:15:13

4 830 Cotton Magali France 0:21:59 (4) 2:23 1:09:16 (9) 1:08 0:43:30 (5) 2:18:17

5 806 Buxhofer Sabine Austria 0:23:45 (7) 2:02 1:07:10 (4) 1:01 0:42:58 (4) 2:18:58 *

6 843 Schulz Sabrina Germany 0:22:51 (5) 1:54 1:07:31 (5) 1:02 0:46:08 (10) 2:19:27

7 850 Free Libby United Kingdom 0:25:25 (12) 2:08 1:07:50 (7) 1:02 0:43:34 (6) 2:20:00

8 839 Leitzmann Sina Germany 0:20:33 (1) 2:14 1:10:47 (11) 1:06 0:45:59 (9) 2:20:41

9 842 Kucher Leonie Germany 0:22:53 (6) 2:01 1:11:13 (13) 1:00 0:46:29 (11) 2:23:38

10 872 van Lierop Marieke Netherlands 0:29:25 (19) 2:04 1:06:28 (3) 1:03 0:44:45 (8) 2:23:47

11 852 Walker Carrine United Kingdom 0:23:49 (9) 2:14 1:11:32 (15) 1:08 0:48:35 (18) 2:27:20

12 887 Scheck Nadine Switzerland 0:25:03 (11) 2:15 1:09:12 (8) 1:04 0:48:10 (16) 2:27:45 *

13 807 Donner Martina Austria 0:25:28 (13) 2:07 1:11:48 (16) 1:08 0:47:29 (14) 2:28:01

14 855 Dabbs Linda United Kingdom 0:27:55 (15) 2:28 1:12:25 (17) 1:05 0:47:06 (12) 2:31:00

15 831 Tesson Corinne France 0:27:50 (14) 2:20 1:12:45 (18) 1:14 0:47:12 (13) 2:31:22

16 853 Milsom Jennifer United Kingdom 0:28:56 (17) 2:32 1:14:49 (19) 1:03 0:44:15 (7) 2:31:36

17 888 Bollmann Michelle Switzerland 0:28:19 (16) 2:57 1:11:08 (12) 1:19 0:48:34 (17) 2:32:18

18 878 Solvang Julie Meyer Norway 0:29:09 (18) 3:25 1:09:30 (10) 1:20 0:50:04 (20) 2:33:29

19 851 Howard Christine United Kingdom 0:30:34 (21) 2:27 1:11:18 (14) 1:11 0:49:22 (19) 2:34:53

20 854 Short Rachel United Kingdom 0:31:47 (22) 2:24 1:17:37 (20) 1:04 0:48:05 (15) 2:40:58

21 877 Haugen  Iselin Munkelien Norway 0:30:21 (20) 3:42 1:27:05 (22) 1:54 0:57:10 (21) 3:00:14
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